
 100學年度四技二專統一入學測驗 - 各單科原始成績組距

人數 累積人數 人數 累積人數 人數 累積人數 人數 累積人數 人數 累積人數 人數 累積人數

99.01～100 1 1 24 24 521 521 2,226 2,226 335 335 10 10

98.01～99 0 1 0 24 0 521 0 2,226 0 335 0 10

97.01～98 30 31 129 153 0 521 0 2,226 0 335 0 10

96.01～97 0 31 0 153 0 521 0 2,226 0 335 0 10

95.01～96 109 140 220 373 436 957 2,873 5,099 651 986 4 14

94.01～95 0 140 0 373 0 957 0 5,099 0 986 0 14

93.01～94 297 437 377 750 0 957 0 5,099 0 986 0 14

92.01～93 0 437 0 750 0 957 0 5,099 0 986 0 14

91.01～92 556 993 510 1,260 344 1,301 3,285 8,384 944 1,930 5 19

90.01～91 0 993 0 1,260 0 1,301 0 8,384 0 1,930 0 19

89.01～90 1,059 2,052 638 1,898 0 1,301 0 8,384 0 1,930 0 19

88.01～89 2 2,054 0 1,898 0 1,301 0 8,384 0 1,930 0 19

87.01～88 1,593 3,647 812 2,710 324 1,625 3,436 11,820 1,108 3,038 8 27

86.01～87 1 3,648 0 2,710 0 1,625 1 11,821 0 3,038 0 27

85.01～86 2,323 5,971 1,036 3,746 0 1,625 0 11,821 0 3,038 0 27

84.01～85 6 5,977 0 3,746 0 1,625 0 11,821 0 3,038 0 27

83.01～84 2,969 8,946 1,241 4,987 317 1,942 3,319 15,140 1,238 4,276 7 34

82.01～83 4 8,950 0 4,987 0 1,942 1 15,141 0 4,276 0 34

81.01～82 3,613 12,563 1,502 6,489 0 1,942 0 15,141 0 4,276 0 34

80.01～81 4 12,567 0 6,489 0 1,942 0 15,141 0 4,276 0 34

79.01～80 4,385 16,952 1,643 8,132 276 2,218 3,407 18,548 1,185 5,461 5 39

78.01～79 4 16,956 0 8,132 0 2,218 1 18,549 0 5,461 0 39

77.01～78 4,901 21,857 1,866 9,998 0 2,218 0 18,549 0 5,461 0 39

76.01～77 2 21,859 0 9,998 0 2,218 0 18,549 0 5,461 0 39

75.01～76 5,394 27,253 2,063 12,061 276 2,494 3,391 21,940 1,273 6,734 6 45

74.01～75 2 27,255 0 12,061 0 2,494 1 21,941 0 6,734 0 45

73.01～74 5,861 33,116 2,206 14,267 0 2,494 0 21,941 1 6,735 0 45

72.01～73 7 33,123 0 14,267 0 2,494 0 21,941 0 6,735 0 45

71.01～72 5,938 39,061 2,403 16,670 239 2,733 3,472 25,413 1,308 8,043 6 51

70.01～71 3 39,064 0 16,670 0 2,733 3 25,416 2 8,045 0 51

69.01～70 6,262 45,326 2,494 19,164 0 2,733 1 25,417 1 8,046 0 51

68.01～69 4 45,330 1 19,165 0 2,733 0 25,417 0 8,046 0 51

67.01～68 6,541 51,871 2,668 21,833 260 2,993 3,474 28,891 1,272 9,318 5 56

66.01～67 7 51,878 0 21,833 0 2,993 2 28,893 0 9,318 0 56

65.01～66 6,538 58,416 2,722 24,555 0 2,993 0 28,893 2 9,320 0 56

64.01～65 7 58,423 0 24,555 0 2,993 0 28,893 0 9,320 0 56

63.01～64 6,533 64,956 2,751 27,306 239 3,232 3,466 32,359 1,312 10,632 7 63

62.01～63 6 64,962 1 27,307 0 3,232 1 32,360 1 10,633 0 63

61.01～62 6,555 71,517 2,886 30,193 0 3,232 1 32,361 0 10,633 0 63

60.01～61 7 71,524 1 30,194 0 3,232 0 32,361 0 10,633 0 63

59.01～60 6,291 77,815 3,059 33,253 332 3,564 3,580 35,941 1,338 11,971 11 74

58.01～59 6 77,821 0 33,253 1 3,565 2 35,943 1 11,972 0 74

57.01～58 6,316 84,137 3,050 36,303 1 3,566 0 35,943 0 11,972 0 74

56.01～57 7 84,144 0 36,303 0 3,566 0 35,943 0 11,972 0 74

55.01～56 6,071 90,215 3,127 39,430 318 3,884 3,782 39,725 1,436 13,408 4 78

54.01～55 6 90,221 0 39,430 0 3,884 4 39,729 0 13,408 0 78

數學(D)
共同科目 (全國考生不分群類別)

數學(A) 數學(B) 數學(C)
分數

國文 英文
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53.01～54 5,836 96,057 3,360 42,790 0 3,884 0 39,729 0 13,408 0 78

52.01～53 6 96,063 0 42,790 0 3,884 0 39,729 0 13,408 0 78

51.01～52 5,705 101,768 3,440 46,230 393 4,277 3,912 43,641 1,553 14,961 6 84

50.01～51 10 101,778 0 46,230 0 4,277 1 43,642 1 14,962 0 84

49.01～50 5,489 107,267 3,639 49,869 0 4,277 0 43,642 0 14,962 0 84

48.01～49 8 107,275 2 49,871 0 4,277 0 43,642 0 14,962 0 84

47.01～48 5,349 112,624 3,761 53,632 430 4,707 4,173 47,815 1,638 16,600 15 99

46.01～47 12 112,636 2 53,634 3 4,710 3 47,818 0 16,600 0 99

45.01～46 4,987 117,623 4,047 57,681 0 4,710 0 47,818 0 16,600 0 99

44.01～45 12 117,635 0 57,681 0 4,710 0 47,818 0 16,600 0 99

43.01～44 4,459 122,094 4,299 61,980 629 5,339 4,665 52,483 1,903 18,503 16 115

42.01～43 8 122,102 1 61,981 0 5,339 5 52,488 0 18,503 0 115

41.01～42 4,279 126,381 4,882 66,863 0 5,339 1 52,489 0 18,503 0 115

40.01～41 11 126,392 3 66,866 0 5,339 1 52,490 0 18,503 0 115

39.01～40 4,031 130,423 5,373 72,239 809 6,148 5,286 57,776 2,351 20,854 36 151

38.01～39 12 130,435 4 72,243 1 6,149 4 57,780 0 20,854 0 151

37.01～38 3,562 133,997 5,862 78,105 0 6,149 1 57,781 0 20,854 0 151

36.01～37 8 134,005 2 78,107 0 6,149 0 57,781 0 20,854 0 151

35.01～36 3,230 137,235 6,592 84,699 1,152 7,301 5,630 63,411 2,945 23,799 57 208

34.01～35 7 137,242 3 84,702 0 7,301 8 63,419 2 23,801 0 208

33.01～34 2,792 140,034 7,255 91,957 0 7,301 0 63,419 0 23,801 0 208

32.01～33 6 140,040 2 91,959 0 7,301 0 63,419 0 23,801 0 208

31.01～32 2,309 142,349 7,998 99,957 1,373 8,674 6,018 69,437 3,754 27,555 66 274

30.01～31 11 142,360 0 99,957 3 8,677 3 69,440 4 27,559 1 275

29.01～30 1,964 144,324 8,412 108,369 0 8,677 0 69,440 1 27,560 0 275

28.01～29 5 144,329 4 108,373 0 8,677 0 69,440 0 27,560 0 275

27.01～28 1,602 145,931 8,571 116,944 1,711 10,388 6,159 75,599 5,109 32,669 120 395

26.01～27 6 145,937 6 116,950 4 10,392 6 75,605 4 32,673 0 395

25.01～26 1,249 147,186 10,005 126,955 0 10,392 1 75,606 0 32,673 0 395

24.01～25 8 147,194 3 126,958 0 10,392 0 75,606 0 32,673 0 395

23.01～24 1,042 148,236 9,191 136,149 1,341 11,733 5,626 81,232 5,536 38,209 92 487

22.01～23 2 148,238 2 136,151 6 11,739 7 81,239 3 38,212 0 487

21.01～22 936 149,174 5,425 141,576 0 11,739 0 81,239 0 38,212 0 487

20.01～21 4 149,178 9 141,585 0 11,739 0 81,239 0 38,212 0 487

19.01～20 672 149,850 3,697 145,282 1,141 12,880 3,480 84,719 3,807 42,019 70 557

18.01～19 2 149,852 5 145,287 6 12,886 11 84,730 9 42,028 0 557

17.01～18 448 150,300 2,228 147,515 0 12,886 0 84,730 0 42,028 0 557

16.01～17 1 150,301 8 147,523 0 12,886 0 84,730 0 42,028 0 557

15.01～16 375 150,676 1,196 148,719 660 13,546 1,905 86,635 2,633 44,661 54 611

14.01～15 5 150,681 3 148,722 3 13,549 7 86,642 1 44,662 1 612

13.01～14 206 150,887 617 149,339 0 13,549 1 86,643 0 44,662 0 612

12.01～13 1 150,888 2 149,341 0 13,549 0 86,643 0 44,662 0 612

11.01～12 104 150,992 260 149,601 314 13,863 899 87,542 1,297 45,959 18 630

10.01～11 1 150,993 2 149,603 1 13,864 3 87,545 2 45,961 1 631

9.01～10 45 151,038 109 149,712 0 13,864 0 87,545 0 45,961 0 631

8.01～9 0 151,038 0 149,712 0 13,864 0 87,545 0 45,961 0 631
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7.01～8 19 151,057 36 149,748 120 13,984 331 87,876 543 46,504 6 637

6.01～7 0 151,057 0 149,748 1 13,985 3 87,879 0 46,504 0 637

5.01～6 4 151,061 5 149,753 0 13,985 1 87,880 0 46,504 0 637

4.01～5 1 151,062 0 149,753 0 13,985 0 87,880 0 46,504 0 637

3.01～4 8 151,070 2 149,755 19 14,004 85 87,965 144 46,648 1 638

2.01～3 0 151,070 0 149,755 0 14,004 2 87,967 0 46,648 0 638

1.01～2 1 151,071 2 149,757 0 14,004 0 87,967 0 46,648 0 638

0.01～1 1 151,072 0 149,757 0 14,004 0 87,967 0 46,648 0 638

0 8,171 159,243 9,486 159,243 1,459 15,463 6,071 94,038 2,225 48,873 231 869

平均值

前標

後標

標準差

26.1081 23.8814

16.6372 18.8229 25.2541 24.479 23.4509 19.2094

44.4437 29.8768 28.432 33.9538

42.4312 33.8448

71.9544 62.2562 74.9567 76.7174 67.2824 54.4423

58.6118 43.2765 44.0786 53.2612
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